Celebrate important
milestones in a HUGE way!

Giant number shapes
are a perfect focal point
for any party!

" /’f,/%‘*\"\\\\\\
i Ao N
& //

Giant Gold

Number Shapes n
Order 1 per style

6.19€ea
Large Shapes

Number ORDER #

0 95690
95691

95692

95693

95694

95695

95696

95697

95698

W (O ( N|ado|jwn [ W|IN|=

95699

‘ BALLYONS FAX Phone
7. L EVER Yg(gE R E 800-735-3528 800-239-2000 A\ Balloons float up to 7,200 feet

“ 2 balloons.com ©2019 Balloons Are Everywhere, Inc. All rights reserved.




