Giant Numbers

Celebrate important milestones in a **HUGE** way!

Giant number shapes are a perfect focal point for any party!







BALL

balloons.com

6.19 ea Large Shapes		
Number	ORDER #	
0	95690	
1	95691	
2	95692	
3	95693	-
4	95694	
5	95695	1
6	95696	
7	95697	
8	95698	
9	95699	

FAX

800-735-3528 ©2019 Balloons Are Everywhere, Inc. All rights reserved.

Giant Gold Number Shapes ۸

Order 1 per style

Phone 800-239-2000

A Balloons float up to 7,200 feet